Distributor of Electroswitch: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of C5P0112N-A - SWITCH ROTARY SP-12POS 28V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ElectroswitchElectroswitch
C5P0112N-AC5P0112N-A

Telephone:  (888) ROTARYS or (919) 833-0707
Fax:  (800) 909-9171 or (919) 833-8016
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
ACTIVE POLES/ NO. OF NON- FIG.
POLES POSITIONS SECTION SECTIONS SHORTING *
ACTIVE POLES/ NO. OF NON- FIG.
POLES POSITIONS SECTION SECTIONS SHORTING *
01 02-12 1 1 C5P0112N - A CE 01 02-12 1 1 C5P0112N - RA CE
02 02-06 2 1 C5P0206N - A CJ 02 02-06 2 1 C5P0206N - RA CJ
03 02-04 3 1 C5P0304N - A CL 03 02-04 3 1 C5P0304N - RA CL
04 02-03 4 1 C5P0403N - A CM 04 02-03 4 1 C5P0403N - RA CM
C6 - UNSEALED C6 - UNSEALED
01 02-12 1 1 C6P0112N - A CE 01 02-12 1 1 C6P0112N - RA CE
02 02-06 2 1 C6P0206N - A CJ 02 02-06 2 1 C6P0206N - RA CJ
03 02-04 3 1 C6P0304N - A CL 03 02-04 3 1 C6P0304N - RA CL
04 02-03 4 1 C6P0403N - A CM 04 02-03 4 1 C6P0403N - RA CM
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of Electroswitch: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of C5P0112N-A - SWITCH ROTARY SP-12POS 28V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
C
P
CUSTOMERS SPECIFIED ORDER NUMBER FOR STANDARD OPTIONS